
ATA Tweed Trial Results - Saturday, August 19th, 2023

Pos # Expert Total Pos # Novice Total
1st 3 Kevin Cordy 33 1 123 Chris Price 26
2nd 10 Jonathan English 42 2 669 Christie Spain 37

DNF 105 Eric Brackenbury DNF
Pos # Advanced Total
1st 47 Josh Gehan 54 Pos # V45 Total
2nd 90 Robert Smithurst 71 1st 91 Daryl Spain 13

2nd 77 Trevor Howarth 22
Pos # Intermediate Total 3rd 50 Norman Jewett 23
1st 115 Lucas Cambareri 12 4th 63 Dave Cordy 43
2nd 379x Mark Ferriss 56 5th 26 David Main 55

6th 140 Andrew Scott-Taggart 77
Pos # Junior Total 7th Stefan Wiechula 97
1st 166 April Baird 67

Pos # V55 Total
Class # Clubman Total 1st Dan Farago 16

V55 120 Giancarlo Caporicci 19 2nd 27 Neil Carter 32

Jun 036 Jeremy Constantineau 104 3rd 217 Chris Snell 33

Nov 888 Chris Mcarthur 24 4th 51 Dave Southam 39

Jun 707 Quinn Nipius 110 5th 111 Lucien Jongers 41

Int 133 Dan Quenneville 72 6th 58 David Butler 43

Nov 44 Randy Rhem 41 7th 196 Mike McCormick 45

Jun 110 Cameron Scott-Taggart 62 8th 62 Dave Brown 53

Nov 0 Emma Wiechula 65 9th 101 Damian Wiechula 71

Exp Tyler Mumford 81 10th 601 Chris Hirschfield 79



ATA Tweed Trial Results - Sunday, August 20th, 2023

Pos # Expert Total Pos # Novice Total
1st 3 Kevin Cordy 31 1st 158 Stephen Bassington 25
2nd 10 Jonathan English 34 2nd 669 Christie Spain 45

Pos # Advanced Total Pos # V45 Total
1st 47 Josh Gehan 58 1st 91 Daryl Spain 7
2nd 90 Robert Smithurst 68 2nd 77 Trevor Howarth 8

3rd 50 Norman Jewett 24
Pos # Intermediate Total 4th 63 Dave Cordy 28
1st 115 Lucas Cambareri 11 5th 26 David Main 68
2nd 379x Mark Ferriss 68 6th Stefan Wiechula 72

7th 140 Andrew Scott-Taggart 96
Pos # Junior Total
1st 166 April Baird 42 Pos # V55 Total

1st 27 Neil Carter 5

Class # Clubman Total 2nd 51 Dave Southam 16

V55 120 Giancarlo Caporicci 25 3rd 45 Dan Farago 19

Jun 036 Jeremy Constantineau DNF 4th 62 Dave Brown 24

Nov 888 Chris Mcarthur 35 5th 196 Mike McCormick 30

Jun 707 Quinn Nipius DNF 6th 111 Lucien Jongers 33

Int 133 Dan Quenneville DNF 7th 217 Chris Snell 33

Jun 110 Cameron Scott-Taggart 48 8th 101 Damian Wiechula 49

Nov 0 Emma Wiechula 68 9th 601 Chris Hirschfield 72

Exp 10 Tyler Mumford DNF DNF 58 David Butler DNF


